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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Custom Epoxy Keychains

Crafted with a blend of epoxy resin and sturdy materials, our epoxy keychains offer exceptional
durability to keep your keys secure for the long haul. The epoxy coating not only protects the
keychain from scratches and abrasions but also enhances its visual appeal with a glossy and vibrant
finish. Whether you're constantly on the move or simply looking to add a touch of flair to your
everyday carry, our epoxy keychains are built to withstand the rigors of daily use while maintaining
their pristine appearance.

Product Custom Epoxy Keychains

Shape Round, Square, Rectangle, House

Material Epoxy

Imprint Method Full Color

Epoxy Coating StandardEpoxy Coating, PremiumEpoxy Coating
Minimum Qty 50

Digital Proof $20(P) (Required)

Product Price

Cost/Qua 50 100 250 500 750 1000 1500 2000 2500
ntity
Cost on $3.0 $1.6 $1.48 $1.46 $1.4 $1.32 $1.3 $1.28 $1.26

P



Epoxy Coating (Price on P)

Qty 50 100
Standard $0.00 $0.00
Epoxy

Coating

Premium $0.42 $0.42
Epoxy

Coating

Packing (Price on P)

Qty 50 100

Individual $0.18 $0.10
Bag

Individual $1.16 $1.16
Bag +

Custom

Cardboar

d

250

$0.00

$0.42

250

$0.10

$1.16

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days
50 - 99

100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 749
750 - 999
1000 - 1499
1500 - 1999
2000+

10 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

ShippingTime Charges

Qty / Days
50 - 99

100 - 249
250 - 499
500 - 749
750 - 999
1000 - 1499

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

500
$0.00

$0.42

500
$0.10

$1.16

750
$0.00

$0.42

750
$0.08

$1.16

7 Days
$47.93
$62.10
$62.10
$69.75
$69.75
$96.75
$96.75
$96.75

1000
$0.00

$0.42

1000
$0.08

$1.16

1500
$0.00

$0.42

1500
$0.08

$1.16

2 Days
$45.60
$53.70
$53.70
$85.50
$85.50
$128.00

2000
$0.00

$0.42

2000
$0.08

$1.16

5 Days
$51.68
$63.60
$63.60
$71.25
$71.25
$98.25
$98.25
$98.25

2500
$0.00

$0.42

2500
$0.08

$1.16



1500 - 1999 Free $128.00
2000+ Free $128.00

*All shipping and production charges are on NET
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