



PROMOTION  
Your Brand, Printed Right.

## Custom Epoxy Keychains



Crafted with a blend of epoxy resin and sturdy materials, our epoxy keychains offer exceptional durability to keep your keys secure for the long haul. The epoxy coating not only protects the keychain from scratches and abrasions but also enhances its visual appeal with a glossy and vibrant finish. Whether you're constantly on the move or simply looking to add a touch of flair to your everyday carry, our epoxy keychains are built to withstand the rigors of daily use while maintaining their pristine appearance.

<b>Product</b>	Custom Epoxy Keychains
<b>Shape</b>	Round, Square, Rectangle, House
<b>Material</b>	Epoxy
<b>Imprint Method</b>	Full Color
<b>Epoxy Coating</b>	StandardEpoxy Coating, PremiumEpoxy Coating
<b>Minimum Qty</b>	50
<b>Digital Proof</b>	\$20(P) (Required)

### Product Price

Cost/Quantity	50	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Cost on P	\$3.0	\$1.6	\$1.48	\$1.46	\$1.4	\$1.32	\$1.3	\$1.28	\$1.26

## Epoxy Coating (Price on P)

Qty	50	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Standard Epoxy Coating	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Premium Epoxy Coating	\$0.42	\$0.42	\$0.42	\$0.42	\$0.42	\$0.42	\$0.42	\$0.42	\$0.42

## Packing (Price on P)

Qty	50	100	250	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500
Individual Bag	\$0.18	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.10	\$0.08	\$0.08	\$0.08	\$0.08	\$0.08
Individual Bag + Custom Cardboard	\$1.16	\$1.16	\$1.16	\$1.16	\$1.16	\$1.16	\$1.16	\$1.16	\$1.16

## Production Time Charges

Qty / Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$47.93	\$51.68
100 - 249	Free	\$62.10	\$63.60
250 - 499	Free	\$62.10	\$63.60
500 - 749	Free	\$69.75	\$71.25
750 - 999	Free	\$69.75	\$71.25
1000 - 1499	Free	\$96.75	\$98.25
1500 - 1999	Free	\$96.75	\$98.25
2000+	Free	\$96.75	\$98.25

## Shipping Time Charges

Qty / Days	4 Days	2 Days
50 - 99	Free	\$45.60
100 - 249	Free	\$53.70
250 - 499	Free	\$53.70
500 - 749	Free	\$85.50
750 - 999	Free	\$85.50
1000 - 1499	Free	\$128.00

1500 - 1999	Free	\$128.00
2000+	Free	\$128.00

**\*\*All shipping and production charges are on NET**